2016-2017 FALL SEMESTER MIDTERM PROGRAM

IMPORTANT: BBM433 Microprocessors lecture will be held in D6 classroom on November 30th and on December 14th.

IMPORTANT:BBM371 Data Management 01-02 lecture will be held in D10 and in SH classrooms on December 27th.

SH: Seminer Hall

TKD103 Turkish |

30.11.2016

Wednesday

12:30-13:30

D4-D10-SH

I. Midterm Il. Midterm

# |Lecture Name Date Day Date Day Time Classroom
1|MAT123-01-10 Mathematics | 14.12.2016 [Wednesday 09:00-11:00 |D1-D2-D8-D10
2|FiZz137-25/26 Physics | 22.11.2016 |Tuesday 27.12.2016 [Tuesday 13:00-15:00 [D1-D2-D3-D4-D6
3[ING111 Language Skills |
41ING112 Language Skills Il
5[BBM101 Introduction to Programming | 01-02-03 09.11.2016 |Wednesday [14.12.2016 |Wednesday [13:00-15:00 |D1-D2-D3-D4-D5
6
7
8

BBM205 Discrete Structures 01-02

03.11.2016

Thursday

08.12.2016

Thursday

16:00-18:00

D1-D2-D3-D4-D8

10{BBM231 Logic Design 01-02-03 30.11.2016 |Wednesday 09:00-11:00 |D3-D4-D8-D10
11|BBM201 Data Structures 01-02-03 11.11.2016 |Friday 16.12.2016 [Friday 14:00-16:00 |D3-D4-D8-D10-SH
12[{ING211Akd. Yaz.Bec.|

13|ING212Akd. Yaz.Bec.ll

14[1ST299 03/04 Probability 25.11.2016 [Friday 09:30-11:30 |D3-D4-D9-D10
15[AiT203-70 Atatiirk's Princ. And His. of The Re. | 01.12.2016 |Thursday 09:00-11:00 |D1-D2-D3-D4
16

17|BBM301 Programming Languages 01-02 21.11.2016 |Monday 13:00-15:00 (D2-D3-D4-D9
18|BBM341Systems Programming 01-02 15.11.2016 |Tuesday 20.12.2016 [Tuesday 09:00-11:00 |D1-D2-D3
19|BBM371 Data Management 01-02 22.11.2016 |Tuesday 15:00-17:00 (D1-D2-D3-D4
20

21|BBM406 Fundamentals of Machine Learning 14.11.2016 [Monday 09:00-12:00 |D8
22(BBM412 Computer Graphics 21.11.2016 |Monday 26.12.2016 [Monday 09:00-12:00 |D9-D10
23|BBM403 Combinatorics and Graph Theory 21.11.2016 |Monday 19.12.2016 |Monday 13:00-15:00 (D8
24(BBM467 Data Intensive Applications 15.11.2016 |Tuesday 20.12.2016 [Tuesday 09:00-11:00 |D8
25(BBM451 Computer Networks 15.11.2016 |Tuesday 20.12.2016 [Tuesday 13:00-15:00 [D8-D10
26(BBM433 Microprocessors 16.11.2016 |Wednesday [21.12.2016 [Wednesday [09:00-11:00 |D8
27|BBM475 Management Information Systems 23.11.2016 |Wednesday 13:00-15:00 |D9
28(BBM471 Database Management Systems 09.11.2016 [Wednesday |07.12.2016 |Wednesday [13:00-15:00 (D6-D8
29|BBM413 Fundamentals of Image Processing 24.11.2016 |Thursday 09:00-11:00 (D8
30|BBM463 Information Security 17.11.2016 |Thursday |22.12.2016 [Thursday 09:30-11:30 |D9-D10
31|BBM442 Parallel Processing 25.11.2016 |Thursday 13:00-15:00 (D1
32(BBM431 Advanced Computer Architectures 02.12.2016 [Friday 10:00-12:00 (D8
33(BBM482 Software Quality Assurance 18.11.2016 |Friday 14:00-17:00 [D9-D10




